YEAR
2026

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

2001
2000

HISTORY OF VFIC APPLIED ETHICS BOWL WINNERS

Since its inception in 2000, the Ethics Bowl has presented more than 166 different cases based on ethical dilemmas in

contemporary life. Previous topics and winners include:

TorIC
Ethics And Business

Ethics and Artificial Intelligence
Ethics and the Environment
Ethics and Digital Media
Pandemic Ethics

Postponed Due to COVID-19
Ethics & Higher Education
Ethics & Social Justice

Ethics in a Multi-Cultural Society
Ethics & U.S. Presidential Politics
Ethics & Civic Responsibility
Ethics & the Family

Ethics & Health Care

Ethics & Social Media

Ethics & Integrity in
Campus Relationships

Ethics & Privacy

Ethics & Education
Ethics & Journalism
Ethics & the Environment
Ethics & Medicine

Ethics & Sports

Ethics & Politics

Ethics & War

Ethics & Business

Ethics & Civil Liberties
and National Security

Ethics & Technology
Ethics & Society

CHAMPION
Bridgewater College

University of Richmond
Hollins University
Randolph-Macon College

University of Richmond

Virginia Wesleyan University
Washington and Lee University
Hampden-Sydney College
Hampden-Sydney College
Hampden-Sydney College
Washington & Lee University
Hollins University
Hampden-Sydney College

Hampden-Sydney College

Sweet Briar College
Randolph-Macon College
Washington and Lee University
Mary Baldwin University
University of Richmond
Randolph-Macon College
Washington and Lee University
Washington and Lee University

Bridgewater College

Co-Champions: Marymount University

& Washington and Lee University

Washington and Lee University

Virginia Wesleyan University

RUNNER-UP

Mary Baldwin University
Washington and Lee University
University of Lynchburg
Mary Baldwin University

Randolph-Macon College

Hampden-Sydney College
Virginia Wesleyan University
Randolph-Macon College
University of Richmond
Washington and Lee University
Randolph College

Virginia Wesleyan University
Washington and Lee University

Sweet Briar College

Hampden-Sydney College
Hampden-Sydney College
Shenandoah University
University of Lynchburg

Mary Baldwin University
Washington and Lee University
Randolph-Macon College
Hampden-Sydney College

Marymount University

Mary Baldwin University

University of Lynchburg



