



## HISTORY OF VFIC APPLIED ETHICS BOWL WINNERS

Since its inception in 2000, the Ethics Bowl has presented more than 166 different cases based on ethical dilemmas in contemporary life. Previous topics and winners include:

<u>YEAR</u>	<u>TOPIC</u>	<u>CHAMPION</u>	<u>RUNNER-UP</u>
2026	Ethics And Business	Bridgewater College	Mary Baldwin University
2025	Ethics and Artificial Intelligence	University of Richmond	Washington and Lee University
2024	Ethics and the Environment	Hollins University	University of Lynchburg
2023	Ethics and Digital Media	Randolph-Macon College	Mary Baldwin University
2022	Pandemic Ethics	University of Richmond	Randolph-Macon College
2021	Postponed Due to COVID-19		
2020	Ethics & Higher Education	Virginia Wesleyan University	Hampden-Sydney College
2019	Ethics & Social Justice	Washington and Lee University	Virginia Wesleyan University
2018	Ethics in a Multi-Cultural Society	Hampden-Sydney College	Randolph-Macon College
2017	Ethics & U.S. Presidential Politics	Hampden-Sydney College	University of Richmond
2016	Ethics & Civic Responsibility	Hampden-Sydney College	Washington and Lee University
2015	Ethics & the Family	Washington & Lee University	Randolph College
2014	Ethics & Health Care	Hollins University	Virginia Wesleyan University
2013	Ethics & Social Media	Hampden-Sydney College	Washington and Lee University
2012	Ethics & Integrity in Campus Relationships	Hampden-Sydney College	Sweet Briar College
2011	Ethics & Privacy	Sweet Briar College	Hampden-Sydney College
2010	Ethics & Education	Randolph-Macon College	Hampden-Sydney College
2009	Ethics & Journalism	Washington and Lee University	Shenandoah University
2008	Ethics & the Environment	Mary Baldwin University	University of Lynchburg
2007	Ethics & Medicine	University of Richmond	Mary Baldwin University
2006	Ethics & Sports	Randolph-Macon College	Washington and Lee University
2005	Ethics & Politics	Washington and Lee University	Randolph-Macon College
2004	Ethics & War	Washington and Lee University	Hampden-Sydney College
2003	Ethics & Business	Bridgewater College	Marymount University
2002	Ethics & Civil Liberties and National Security	Co-Champions: Marymount University & Washington and Lee University	
2001	Ethics & Technology	Washington and Lee University	Mary Baldwin University
2000	Ethics & Society	Virginia Wesleyan University	University of Lynchburg